April 2016 DocID6279 Rev 17 1/27
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
LD2981
Ultra low-drop voltage regulators with inhibit
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Ultra low dropout voltage (0.17 V typ. at 100
mA load, 7 mV typ. at 1 mA load)

DA N
T
LD2981 Ordering information
 DocID6279 Rev 17 25/27
9 Ordering information
Table 10: Order codes
AB version C version
Output voltage
SOT23-5L SOT-89 SOT23-5L SOT-89
LD2981CM25TR
2.5 V
LD2981ABM30TR
LD2981CM30TR
3.0 V
LD2981ABM33TR LD2981ABU33TR LD2981CM33TR LD2981CU33TR 3.3 V
LD2981ABM50TR LD2981ABU50TR LD2981CM33TR LD2981CU50TR 5.0 V
Revision history LD2981
26/27 DocID6279 Rev 17
10 Revision history
Table 11: Document revision history